Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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40 Skloupo Trail Run 2022 Aywvag 5km

METPOX AQAHX

STEPI10X TOPIOAHZ
OAYZ2ZEAZ KOYKEXZHX
OEOAQPOX APAETOX
AHMHTPHZ ZIXAOIMIPHX
BAZIAHX MQTAKHZ
AAE=ANAPOZ ®QTIKAZ
STAYPOX KAEITXAZ
MANNHZ Z1QZ10%
20OKPATHZ KOYPAHX
AOANAZIOZ ZAPKAAAX
>OTHPHZ PAAOX

MAPINA OIKONOMOY
MIXAHA TZEX

AEQNIAAY AEONTAPHX
EYOYMIOZ XPIZTOINMANNHZ
MAXXAAHE TXOAAKIAHX
AHMHTPA BAAXA

EBITA ATTEAH

HPAKAHZ ANTQONIOY
STAYPOX NAMNAAHMHTPIOY
MANAMQTHE XPIZXTO®OPIAHZ
MAPIA MNMEMONH
KONZTANTINA BAPTZIQTH
OEOAQPOX TXQAHX
AAE=ANAPOZ MIMA®AX
EYAITEAOZXZ MEMONHX
ATOXTOAOX OEOXAPOYZ
KONZTANTINOX TZOBAPAX

YOB Club

START 5KM
0:00:00.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.240(00:00:00)
0:00:00.240(00:00:00)
0:00:00.996(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:03.070(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.443(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.230(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:02.520(00:00:00)
0:00:01.003(00:00:00)
0:00:04.510(00:00:00)
0:00:02.520(00:00:00)
0:00:01.433(00:00:00)
0:00:00.773(00:00:00)
0:00:01.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:01.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.886(00:00:00)
0:00:02.643(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:03.640(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:04.526(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM
0:21:27.706(00:21:27)
0:21:53.183(00:21:53)
0:22:10.670(00:22:10)
0:23:19.960(00:23:19)
0:25:06.506(00:25:06)
0:25:08.680(00:25:07)
0:26:22.200(00:26:22)
0:27:21.273(00:27:18)
0:27:39.450(00:27:39)
0:27:57.770(00:27:57)
0:29:21.350(00:29:20)
0:29:22.553(00:29:20)
0:29:37.340(00:29:37)
0:30:25.783(00:30:25)
0:30:51.440(00:30:48)
0:31:02.990(00:31:01)
0:31:10.883(00:31:06)
0:32:08.620(00:32:06)
0:32:12.783(00:32:11)
0:32:14.986(00:32:14)
0:32:18.490(00:32:17)
0:32:37.350(00:32:37)
0:32:44.246(00:32:43)
0:33:35.233(00:33:34)
0:34:25.783(00:34:23)
0:34:29.066(00:34:27)
0:34:57.113(00:34:53)
0:35:49.423(00:35:49)
0:35:53.930(00:35:49)
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Gender
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Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
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Female
Female
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Female
Male
Female
Female
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Female
Female
Male
Male

BIB Country
568
555
527
513
557
560
542
561
540
509
553
563
544
572
536
550
549
576
508
503
573
582
593
506
650
534
535
545
543
583
562
592

XAPIAAOX KOAIOX
IQANNHZ TZOAHX
MEQPTr10x MAMAAHL
FEQPTIA APAKOY
KONZTANTINOX ®QTIKAZ
BAXIAIKH TZOBAPA
AAE=ANAPOZ MPIOBOAOX
KAAAIOIH ZQH
EYAITEAOX NANAZQTOX
NIKOX BAAXAX
MOAANTA TITXE
XAPIAAOZ NIKOAAOY
AAKIBIAAHY PAAOZ
®AIAPA TZABAAIA
®AIAPA NAKOY

IQANNA ZIQTOY
KATEPINA X1QZ10Y
EAEYGEPIA OEOAQPQOY
MAPIA BAAXA

AANAH AAE=ZIOY
KYPIAKH ANAZTAZIAAQY
EIPHNH ATTEAH
MANNHZ KAIAIAHZ
=ANOITNMH BATIKIQTH
AHMHTPIOX MAPKOYAAX
EAMINIKH MMOTZH
BIBIAN MIMOYKOYBAAA
ANTQONHZ PAAOX

MAPIA NMPIOBOAOY
FEQPI'IA NOYXH
NIKOAAOZ TATZHZ
IAXON MANTZOX-ZAKOIMOYAOX

YOB Club

START 5KM
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:01.983(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.340(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.773(00:00:00)
0:00:02.630(00:00:00)
0:00:01.003(00:00:00)
0:00:02.200(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.440(00:00:00)
0:00:03.746(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:02.003(00:00:00)
0:00:01.003(00:00:00)
0:00:01.863(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:01.106(00:00:00)
0:00:00.886(00:00:00)
0:00:22.593(00:00:00)
0:00:03.390(00:00:00)
0:00:02.663(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:04.003(00:00:00)
0:00:02.200(00:00:00)
0:00:02.190(00:00:00)
0:00:01.216(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM
0:36:06.630(00:36:06)
0:36:17.246(00:36:17)
0:36:39.990(00:36:38)
0:36:43.050(00:36:41)
0:36:45.046(00:36:43)
0:36:57.833(00:36:55)
0:37:11.566(00:37:11)
0:37:21.210(00:37:21)
0:37:33.156(00:37:32)
0:38:15.000(00:38:12)
0:38:52.190(00:38:51)
0:38:54.060(00:38:51)
0:39:28.100(00:39:26)
0:39:38.923(00:39:38)
0:41:02.360(00:41:01)
0:41:24.463(00:41:20)
0:41:41.296(00:41:41)
0:41:43.070(00:41:41)
0:42:07.783(00:42:06)
0:42:14.693(00:42:12)
0:42:14.803(00:42:14)
0:42:19.946(00:42:19)
0:42:26.873(00:42:25)
0:42:53.606(00:42:52)
0:42:54.696(00:42:32)
0:43:09.290(00:43:05)
0:43:54.906(00:43:52)
0:44:50.426(00:44:50)
0:45:07.523(00:45:03)
0:45:47.623(00:45:45)
0:46:09.760(00:46:07)
0:48:47.500(00:48:46)
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Gender BIB Country

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

541
581
580
585
579
587
514

MAPIA OEOAQPA NMPAMANTIQTH
MAPIA MIMPIKOY

PAGAEAA MIPIKOY

EYATTEAOX AGANAZIOY

EAENH I'TANNOY

NIKOX NANOX

APIXTEIAHY EZAPXOX

YOB Club

START 5KM
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:00.016(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:03.003(00:00:00)
0:00:05.003(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM
0:51:41.310(00:51:41)
0:53:40.566(00:53:40)
0:54:10.756(00:54:10)
0:54:13.486(00:54:13)
0:55:41.646(00:55:41)
1:14:44.236(01:14:41)
1:14:48.833(01:14:43)




